MID-NEBRASKA TRAPSHOOTING CONFERENCE

16 Yard
Junior Team Runner-up

High Junior Team

Senior Team

Junior Female Runner-up

High Junior Female

Junior Male Runner-up

High Junior Male

High Senior Female

High Senior Male

187/250

193/250

231/250

41/50

46/50

44/50

45/50

46/50

49/50

WEEKLY AWARDS

March 19, 2016

Total Shooters: 447

Juniors: 157
Seniors: 290

GINW: Parker Sargent, Brayden Edwardson, Jared Pankonin,
Jaden Peters, Austin Cooley

Centura: Zach Rose, Tanner Simdorn, Kile Bentley,
Justin Bredthauer, Ryan Deterding

Young Guns: Trent Christiancy, Cody Jester, Holden Bruce,
Levi Jester, Owen Grube

Kristen Herrick, Young Guns

Grace Hudson, Young Guns

Samuel Lech, Karp & Krow; Kolby Baer, Oak Creek

Sargent Parker, Northwest

Sadey Mitchell, Karp & Krow

Trent Christiancy, Young Guns



Handicap

Team

18-19 yd
20-21 yd
22-23 yd
24-25 yd
Male Champion

Female Champion

HIGH OVER ALL
Team

Female Runner-up
Female Champion
Male Runner-up

Male Champion

COACHES
Coach

205/250

45/50

47/50

46/50

44/50

49/50

48/50

429/500

87/100

91/100

92/100

93/100

43/50

Oak Creek-Zane Focher, Daweson Kouma, Kalan Zeilinger, David
Rech, Gavin Rech

Loup Valley-Rilye Sutherland, Joey Jonak, Cole Fousek, Riley
Christensen, Drake Kunze

Cade Ludwig - Doniphan
Mathew Sweet — Young Guns
Logan Smith — Karp & Krow
Levi Jester — Young Guns
Riley Ross - GISH

Jade Krolikowski - Centura

Young Guns — Trent Christiancy, Cody Jester, Holden Bruce,
Levi Jester, Owen Grube

Sadey Mitchell — Karp & Krow
Jade Krolikowski - Centura
Levi Jester-Young Guns, Trent Christiancy-Young Guns

Riley Ross - GISH

Adam Panowicz



